*Lens is not supplied with the NEX-VG900
Reinvent your creativity, discover your passion.
SAL85F14Z (P lanar T * 85 mm F1.4 Z A)
Ultimate resolution and cinematographic quality A master of rich imagery and expression
2 3
Full frame for stunning cinematographic impact
Lens is not supplied
35mm film was once a cinematographic standard. Now the 35mm full-frame format is avail-
able once again to digital movie makers who want the extensive expressive capabilities it
provides. Progressive recording, interchangeable lenses, outstanding audio quality, and com-
prehensive manual control all contribute to unmatched quality and creative control as well.
Unmatched expressive depth
SAL1635Z ( Var io - Sonnar T * 16 - 35 mm F2.8 Z A S S M)
4 5
A solid foundation for outstanding images
DSLR-class still images with RAW capture capability
The NEX-VG900 is also capable of shooting up to three DSLR-class still images per

can add valuable expressive options to your cinematographic
vocabulary. The supplied LA-EA3 adaptor means that full-frame
A-mount lenses can be used as well, providing a comprehensive
variety of creative tools for expressive movie making.
* Autofocus not available with STF or teleconverter lenses.
APS-C mode for maximum E-mount and DT lens performance
Contributing to the broad lens compatibility of the NEX-VG900 is an APS-C mode that
allows its full-frame sensor to function as an APS-C size sensor, providing optimum
performance with APS-C format lenses. There’s even an Auto APS-C mode in which
the NEX-VG900 automatically switches to APS-C mode when an E-mount or A-mount
DT lens is mounted.  This advanced feature not only presents a vast range of creative
choices to all NEX-VG900 users, but it also allows photographers and movie makers
who already own E-mount or A-mount DT lenses to get the most out of the optics
they have at hand.
SEL18200  (E 18-200mm F3.5-6.3 OSS)SAL2470Z ( Var io-Sonnar T* 24- 70mm F2.8 ZA SSM )
SAL35F14G (35mm F1.4 G) SEL135F18Z ( Sonnar T* 135mm F1.8 ZA ) SEL24F18Z ( Sonnar T* E 24mm F1.8 ZA )
SAL50M28 (50mm F2.8 Macro) SAL16F28 ( 16mm F2.8 Fisheye)
SAL24F20Z ( Distagon T* 24mm F2 ZA SSM)
LA - EA3
6 7
Sound that supports extraordinary imagery
Intimate control lets your imagination flow